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with Additional Latchbolt

Door Multi-point Locking System

Automatic Extension

Unlocked Locked

Additional information
 Tapered latch always engaging in strike plate
 

 easy installation and cleaner look
 Additional locking point for doors t
 To be used with GU-SECURY Automatic door Locks

Extension with Additional Latchbolt

Description Color PU Part Number

with rounded end

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

The lock with the click
Automatic latchbolts 

525
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 K-U6292-01-0-*  K-U6246-00-0-*  K-U6210-00-0-*

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

 K-U6492-01-0-*  K-U6446-00-0-*  K-U6410-00-0-*

01 03 04 05 11 25 28

Additional information

 Solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Solid Brass Handle & 45mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

CAPRI – TORINO

K-U6292-01-0-*

K-U6492-01-0-*

CAPRI Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U6292-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U6246-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6210-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

TORINO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U6492-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U6446-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6410-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter
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 K-U6692-01-0-*  K-U6646-00-0-*  K-U6610-00-0-*

Additional information

 Solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Solid Brass Handle & 45mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE

VENICE Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U6692-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U6646-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U6610-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

K-U6692-01-0-*
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 K-U3192-01-0-*  K-U3146-00-0-*  K-U3110-00-0-*

 K-U3492-01-0-*  K-U3446-00-0-*  K-U3410-00-0-*

Additional information

 Solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Solid Brass Handle & 30mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ALLEGRO – TORINO

ALLEGRO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U3192-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U3146-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3110-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

TORINO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U3492-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U3446-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3410-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

K-U3192-01-0-*

K-U3492-01-0-*

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28

01 03 04 05 11 25 28
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 K-U3692-01-0-*  K-U3646-00-0-*  K-U3610-00-0-*

Additional information

 Solid brass trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Solid Brass Handle & 30mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE

VENICE Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U3692-01-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U3646-00-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U3610-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass,
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

K-U3692-01-0-*

01 02 03 04 05 11 25 28
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01 5 6 7 28

 K-U7292-Z1-0-*  K-U7246-Z0-0-*  K-U7210-Z0-0-*

75 6

 K-U7492-Z1-0-*  K-U7446-Z0-0-*  K-U7410-Z0-0-*

Additional information

 Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Zamac Handle & 45mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

CAPRI – TORINO

CAPRI Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U7292-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U7246-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7210-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC

TORINO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U7492-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U7446-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7410-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

K-U7292-Z1-0-*

K-U7492-Z1-0-*
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 K-U7692-Z1-0-*  K-U7646-Z0-0-*  K-U7610-Z0-0-*Additional information

 Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Zamac Handle & 45mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE

VENICE Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U7692-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U7646-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U7610-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

K-U7692-Z1-0-*
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 K-U5192-Z1-0-*  K-U5146-Z0-0-*  K-U5110-Z0-0-*

 K-U5492-Z1-0-*  K-U5446-Z0-0-*  K-U5410-Z0-0-*

Additional information

 Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Zamac Handle & 30mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

ALLEGRO – TORINO

TORINO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U5492-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U5446-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5410-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

ALLEGRO Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U5192-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U5146-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5110-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

01 5 6 7 28

K-U5192-Z1-0-*

K-U5492-Z1-0-*
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 K-U5692-Z1-0-*  K-U5646-Z0-0-*  K-U5610-Z0-0-*
Additional information

 Zamac trim kits
 US-cylinder with standard Schlage “C” keyway
 90° locking with thumb-turn
 Self-centering 8mm spindle
 Stainless steel set screw on levers to secure spindle
 Patented handle clipping system
 Kit for 1 3/4" and 2 1/4" thick doors
 US-cylinder above handle
 Use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Zamac Handle & 30mm Plate Series

Door Multi-point Locking System

VENICE

VENICE Series – Unassembled Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Handle sets for active doors with US-cylinder 
(cylinder included)

1 K-U5692-Z1-0-*

Handle sets for semi-active doors 
(knob tail included)

1 K-U5646-Z0-0-*

Handle sets for fixed doors 1 K-U5610-Z0-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC, 28 = Pewter

01 5 6 7 28

K-U5692-Z1-0-*
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for Door Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Strike Plates

9-C4776-45-0-* 9-C4776-57-0-*

9-C4777-45-0-* 9-C4777-57-0-*

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

Additional information

 Solid brass or stainless steel
 Non-handed
 With clear protective fi lm
 Available in handle matching fi nishes
 Two #8 x 5/8 FH/PH screws included
 For use with GU-SECURY SH2, S-Bolt, Automatic 

 and mortise door locks

Middle Striker with Extended Lip

Description PU Part Number

Latch and deadbolt strike plate
for 45mm (1 3/4'') thick doors

50 9-C4777-45-0-*

Latch and deadbolt strike plate
for 57mm (2 1/4'') thick doors

50 9-C4777-57-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Top and Bottom Striker with Extended Lip

Description PU Part Number

Latchbolt strike plate
for 45mm (1 3/4'') thick doors

100 9-C4776-45-0-*

Latchbolt strike plate
for 57mm (2 1/4'') thick doors

100 9-C4776-57-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Additional information

 Solid brass or stainless steel
 Non-handed
 With clear protective fi lm
 Available in handle matching fi nishes
 Two #8 x 5/8 FH/PH screws included
 For use with GU-SECURY Automatic door lock
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for Door Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Strike Plates

K-C4774-45-0-*

K-C4775-57-0-*

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

Additional information

 Solid brass or stainless steel
 Bag contains:

 - 1 middle striker with extended lip
   and clear protective fi lm
 - 2 top and bottom strikers with extended lip
   and clear protective fi lm
 - 6 screws

 Non-handed
 Available in handle matching fi nishes
 For use with GU-SECURY Automatic door locks

Bag of Strike Plates

Description PU Part Number

Bag of strike plates
for 45mm (1 3/4'') thick doors

10 K-C4774-45-0-*

Bag of strike plates
for 57mm (2 1/4'') thick doors

10 K-C4775-57-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter
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for Door Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

9-C5362-32-0-8

H-00346-15-0-0

H-00345-04-0-0

Additional information 
 Used for connecting SH2 and Automatic extensions 

Additional information 
 Used for reversing Automatic latchbolts on 

 GU-SECURY Automatic lock and extension

Additional information 
 Stainless steel lock fastening screws
 Type D1 with self-drilling spiral point and 

 high duplex thread with “Quadrex” socket 
 Sharp tip for quick drive 

Torx 15 T-Key

Description Color PU Part Number

Torx key Steel 1 H-00346-15-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

4mm Allen T-Key

Description Color PU Part Number

Allen key Steel 1 H-00345-04-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Fastening Screws

Description Color PU Part Number

D1 screws Stainless Steel 1000 9-C5362-32-0-8

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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01 02 03 04 05 5 6 7 2511 28

Additional information

 Made of solid brass
 Use with our solid brass handle sets
 Extends 18mm

Additional information

 Made of stainless steel
 Bag of two dummy plates and four #6 x 5/8" FH/PH screws

01 03 04 05 25 28

for Lever Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

K-C4780-00-0-0

9-C0695-00-0-*

6-C0800-03-0-0

Handle Set Color Chips

Description PU Part Number

Color chips 1 K-C4780-00-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC,
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Handle Extenders

Description PU Part Number

Handle extenders 1 9-C0695-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Fixing Plate for Dummy Trim Kits

Description PU Part Number

Fixing plate used for fixed door handle 50 6-C0800-03-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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01 02 03 04 05 5 6 7 2511 28

Additional information

 Knob tail made of tempered steel
 Used for semi-active handle trim kits

for Lever Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

9-C0970-XX-0-1

9-U2500-XX-0-*

8mm Spindle

Description PU Part Number

8 x 8 x 120mm spindle
(1 spindle is supplied with 
door handle kit)

Zinc 10 9-C0970-20-0-1

8 x 8 x 130mm spindle Zinc 10 9-C0970-30-0-1

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

M5 Screws

Description PU Part Number

M5 x 55mm screws
(2 screws are supplied with door handle kit)

1 9-U2500-55-0-*

M5 x 65mm screws
(2 screws are supplied with door handle kit)

1 9-U2500-65-0-*

M5 x 70mm screws 1 9-U2500-70-0-*

M5 x 80mm screws 1 9-U2500-80-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC,
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

9-U6008-05-0-1

K-C0600-48-0-0

9-C0955-10-0-0

K-C0600-72-0-0

Set Screw & Allen Key

Description Color PU Part Number

M5 set screw
(2 screws are included with door 
handle kit)

Stainless Steel 1 9-U6008-05-0-1

Allen key 2.5 x 20 x 100mm
(1 Allen key is supplied with door 
handle kit)

Black 1 9-C0955-10-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Knob Tail Replacement Kits

Description Color PU Part Number

48mm knob tail 
with snap rings

Black 1 K-C0600-48-0-0

72mm recutable knob tail
with snap rings

Black 1 K-C0600-72-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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for Lever Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

9-C0645-02-0-6 9-C0645-03-0-6

9-C0647-XX-0-0

9-C0953-00-0-6

6-C0971-52-0-* 6-C0968-64-0-*

Snap Rings 

Description Color PU Part Number

Snap ring Black 1 9-C0645-02-0-6

Snap ring – low profile Black 1 9-C0645-03-0-6

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Washers 

Description Color PU Part Number

Nylatron washer
0.25mm x 16mm (inner dia.)

Clear 1 9-C0647-25-0-0

Nylatron washer
0.5mm x 16mm (inner dia.)

Clear 1 9-C0647-50-0-0

Nylatron washer
1.0mm x 16mm (inner dia.)

Clear 1 9-C0647-10-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

“O” Ring 

Description Color PU Part Number

“O” ring
1.5mm x 16mm (inner dia.)

Black 1 9-C0953-00-0-6

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Cylinders 

Description Color PU Part Number

Cylinder with 52mm tail Zinc
Brass
Dark Bronze PC

1
1
1

6-C0971-52-0-1
6-C0971-52-0-3
6-C0971-52-0-5

Cylinder with 64mm tail Zinc
Brass
Dark Bronze PC

1
1
1

6-C0968-64-0-1
6-C0968-64-0-3
6-C0968-64-0-5

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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for Strike Plate

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

Additional information

 Use for latch and 2 automatic latches (optional)
 Dimensions:

 - Length: 62mm
 - Width: 19.5mm
 - Depth: 25.8mm 
 

Additional information

 Dimensions:
 - Length: 62mm
 - Width: 19.5mm
 - Depth: 16mm 
 

9-C4765-00-0-6

9-C4765-0A-0-6

K-C4763-16-6-*

Dust Cup – With Edge

Description Color PU Part Number

Plastic cup Black 10
100
500

9-C4765-00-0-6
9-C4765-1C-0-6
9-C4765-5C-0-6

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Dust Cup – No Edge

Description Color PU Part Number

Plastic cup Black 10
100
500

9-C4765-0A-0-6
9-C4765-1C-A-6
9-C4765-5C-A-6

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 04 5 6 11 25 28

Additional information

 Bag of 6 screws for strike plates
 #8 x 5/8" FH/PH screws

Screws for Strike Plates

Description PU Part Number

#8 x 5/8" (16mm) screws 10 K-C4763-16-6-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter
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Additional information

 Reinforced nylon temporary door trim sets
 8 x 8 x 90mm square spindle included
 4.2 x 50mm screws included
 For 1 3/4" thick doors
 Locking/Unlocking from inside only

Additional information

The construction key is available for those who prefer to install 
the decorative hardware trim and lever sets on doors after the 
construction has been completed. Installing the escutcheon plates 
and levers in the fi nal stage of construction prevents the decorative 
trim from becoming scratched or damaged.
The construction key has been designed to accommodate multipoint 
door hardware (8mm square), tilt-turn hardware (7mm square) and 
lift-slide hardware (10mm square).

for Construction

Door Multi-point Locking System

Accessories

K-C9250-25-0-6

9-U0001-01-0-0

Construction Handle Set

Description Color PU Part Number

Construction handle Black 25 K-C9250-25-0-6

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Construction Key

Description Color PU Part Number

Construction key Black 10 9-U0001-01-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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Additional information

 To be used with 30 and 45mm estucheons and 
 Capri, Torino, Allegro or Venice handles

Additional information

 To be used with 30 and 45mm estucheons and 
 Capri, Torino, Allegro or Venice handles

for Lever Handle

Door Multi-point Locking System

Wood Mount Display

01 02 03 04 05 5 6 7 2511 28

6-C9618-00-0-0

6-C9613-00-0-0

Wood Mount Display with Lever Handles

Description PU Part Number

Wood mount display 1 6-C9618-00-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

01 = Satin Chrome, 02 = Polished Chrome, 03 = Polished Brass, 04 = Antique Brass, 
05 = Oil Rubbed Bronze, 5 = Dark Bronze PC, 6 = Black PC, 7 = White PC,
11 = Satin Nickel, 25 = Dark Bronze, 28 = Pewter

Wood Mount Display for Lever Handles

Description PU Part Number

Wood mount display 1 6-C9613-00-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit
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for Lever Handle and Door Lock

Door Multi-point Locking System

Wood Mount Display

6-C9612-01-0-0

Wood Mount Display without Door Lock or Handle

Description PU Part Number

Wood mount display – 45mm (1 3/4'') thick 1 6-C9612-01-0-0

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

K-C9615-00-0-*

Wood Mount Display with Door Lock and Handle

Description PU Part Number

Wood mount display – 45mm (1 3/4'') thick 1 K-C9615-00-0-*

* = Color PU = Packaging Unit

Additional information

 Wood mount complete with lever handle and 
 SECURY Automatic sample gear

 To be used with 30 and 45mm estucheons and 
 Capri, Torino, Allegro or Venice handles
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Door Multi-point Locking System

Notes
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Ferco Ferrures de Bâtiment Inc.
2000, Rue Berlier
Laval, QC H7L 4S4
Canada

T 450 973-1437
1 800 355-8810
F 450 973-7661
ferco@ferco.ca

www.ferco.ca

ONTARIO / WESTERN PROVINCES
Ferco Architectural Hardware Inc.
T 905 282-9588
1 800 668-5310
F 905 282-9915

UNITED STATES
Ferco Architectural Hardware Inc.
T 1 800 927-1097
F 1 888 454-0161


